

T A 07 of 2022

Order No.8

Dt.11.5.23

Today is fixed for hearing of petition u/s-5 of Limitation Act .

No steps taken by appellant. Respondent files attendance .

No adverse order is passed on the prayer of Advocates Bar Association , Bankura dt.08.5.23 .

To 23.6.2023 for hearing of petition u/s-5 of Limitation Act .

District Judge, Bankura